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OFFICIAL MUNICIPAL AND STATE ELECTION
RESULTS
November 7, 2023

The number of total ballots cast in the Special and Municipal Election are as
follows:

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS- CITY OF WORCESTER: 112,326
TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS- SPECIAL STATE: 12,531
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST IN MUNICIPAL ELECTION: 21,951
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST IN SPECIAL STATE ELECTION: 2,711
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST IN BOTH ELECTIONS: 24,662

VOTER TURNOUT TOTAL- MUNICIPAL ELECTION: 19.54%
VOTER TURNOUT TOTAL- SPECIAL STATE ELECTION: 21.63%



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:25 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 65) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST

VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -

VOTER TURNQUT
VOTER TURNOQUT
VOTER TURNQUT

VOTER TURNQUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -

VOTER TURNOUT

- TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLQTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -

BLANK.
STYLE 00001.
STYLE 00002.
STYLE 00003.
STYLE 00004.
STYLE 00005.
STYLE 00006.
STYLE 00007.
STYLE 00008.
STYLE 00009.
STYLE 00010.
STYLE 00011.
STYLE 00012.
STYLE 00013.
STYLE 00014.
STYLE 00015.
STYLE 00016.
STYLE 00017.
TOTAL
BLANK . .
STYLE 00001
STYLE 00002
STYLE 00003
STYLE 00004
STYLE 00005
STYLE 00006
STYLE 00007
STYLE 00008
STYLE 00009
STYLE 00010
STYLE 00011
STYLE 00012
STYLE 00013
STYLE 00014
STYLE 00015
STYLE 00016
STYLE 00017

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

(VOTE FOR) 1
JONATHAN D. ZLOTNIK .
PETER J. DURANT
WRITE-IN.

MAYOR

(VOTE FOR) 1

JOSEPH M. PETTY

KHRYSTIAN E. KING.
DONNA M. COLORIO .

BILL COLEMAN

GUILLERMO CREAMER. JR

MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION
OFFICIAL TOTAL 11/07/2023

VOTES

o 65
.. 112,326
.. 24,662
. 92

. 2,711
5,294

892

545

1.01%

342

1,687

82

1,969

1,11

398

4,606

2,033

. 884

4 416

s & 149
o 504

1,575
1,056

10.706
5,906
2,919
1,018

954

(ELECTION DAY)

PERCENT

100.00

.37

59.66
40.00
)

49.79
27.47
13.57
4.73
4.44

COUNCILOR AT LARGE
(VOTE FOR} ©
JOSEPH M. PETTY
KATE TOOMEY. . .
KHRYSTIAN E. KING.
DONNA M. COLORIO .
MORRIS A. BERGMAN.
THU NGUYEN . . . .
GUILLERMO CREAMER, JR
DOMENICA F. PERRONE .
MAYDEE MORALES.
BILL COLEMAN 5
JOHANNA HAMPTON- DANCE

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER AT LARGE

(VOTE FOR) 2
MAUREEN F. BINIENDA .
SUSAN M. MAILMAN .

TRACY O CONNELL NOVICK .

LAURA B. CLANCEY .

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

JENNY PACILLO . .
DAVID C. PETERSON.

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 2
(VOTE FOR) 1

CANDY F. MERO-CARLSON
ROBERT A. BILOTTA.

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 3
(VOTE FOR) 1

GEORGE J. RUSSELL.
FEANNA JATTAN-SINGH .

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
LUIS ALBIZU OJEDA. .
KATIA GISELA NORFORD.

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 5
(VOTE FOR) 1

ETEL HAXHIAJ 5
JOSE ANTONIO RIVERA .

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT A

(VOTE FOR) 1
MOLLY O. MCCULLOUGH .

REPORT -EL45

PAGE 001

VOTES PERCENT

11,171
10,274
10,108
8,767
8,668
7.793
6.189
6,155
6,041
5,036
4,414

11,068
8,568
7,491
5,575

3,812
2,432

1,556
1,39

2.477
821

922

3.237
3,063

4,018

13.20
12.14
11.95
10.36
10.24
9.21
7.31
1.27
7.14
5.95
5.22

33.85
26.20
22.91
17.05

61.05
38.95

52.71
47.29

75.11
24.89

52.21
47.79

51.38
48.62

100.00



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:25 PM

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT B
(VOTE FOR) 1
VANESSA ZULEYMA ALVAREZ.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT C
(VOTE FOR) 1

DIANNA BIANCHERIA.

JERMOH V. KAMARA .

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT D
(VOTE FOR) 1
ALEJANDRO GUARDIOLA, JR.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT E
(VOTE FOR) 1

KATHLEEN L. ROY

NELLY MEDINA

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT F
(VOTE FOR) 1
JERMAINE LAMONT JOHNSON.

MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION
OFFICIAL TOTAL 11/07/2023

YOTES

1,470

1.994
1,422

1,010

1,565
1,462

4,025

(ELECTION DAY)

PERCENT

100.00

58.37
41.63

100.00

51.70
48.30

100.00

REPORT-EL45
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:29 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0001
WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOQTAL 112.326 03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 92
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 24,662 04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 21.96

0001 1-1 1162 . 425 . . 0 36.57
0002 1-2 2855 . 944 . . 0 33.06
0003 1-3 1407 . 528 . . 0 37.583
0004 1-4 2455 , B892 . . 0 36.33
0005 1-5 2274 . 407 . . 117.90
0006 1-6 2780 . 788 . . 0 28.35
0007 2-1 2521 . 606 . . 124.04
0008 2-2 2129 . B89 . . 1 26.26
0009 2-3 2209 . 636 . . 0 28.79
0010 2-4 2084 . 319 . . 01531
0011 2-5 2004 . 205 . . 110.23
0012 2-6 1617 . 401 . . 1 24.80
0013 2-6A 591 . 21 . .0 3.5
0014 3-1 1721 . 151 . . 0 8.77
0015 3-2 1067 . 148 . . 0 13.87
0016 3-3 1867 . 342 . . 0 18.32
0017 3-3A 333 . 66 . .119.8
0018 3-4 1769 . 165 . . 0 9.33
0019 3-5 1601 . 267 . . 0 16.68
0020 3-5A 248 . 25 . .0 10.08
0021 3-6 2013 . 421 . . 2 20.91
0022 4-1 1429 . 82 . .0 5714
0023 4-2 1131 . 183 . . 0 16.18
0024 4-28 59 . 43 . .1 7.89
0025 4-3 1456 . 163 . . 0 11.20
0026 4-4 1910 . 270 . . 2 14.14
0027 4-5 1948 . 414 . . 0 21.25
0028 4-6 1930 . 390 . . 0 20.21
0029 5-1 1597 . 1% . . 0 9.77
0030 5-2 2034 . 411 . . 0 20.21
0031 5-3 2375 , 559 . . 0 23.54
0032 5-4 2251 . 484 . . 1 21.50
0033 5-5 2277 . 492 . .1 21.61
0034 5-6 1884 . 389 . . 1 19.06
0035 6-1 1312 . 100 . . 0 7.62
0036 6-2 1605 . 154 . . 0 9.60
0037 6-3 1583 . 144 . . 0 9.10
0038 6-4 194 . 39 . .120.10
0039 6-5 1789 . 257 . . 0 14.37
0040 6-6 2324 . 343 . . 3 14.76
0041 7-1 2038 . 529 . . 0 25.9
0042 7-2 1994 . 852 . . 4 42.73
0043 7-3 1838 . 276 . . 0 15.02
0044 7-4 227G . 847 . 11 37.17
0045 7-5 2057 . 740 . . 9 35.97
0046 7-6 2225 . 887 . 12 39.87
0047 8-1 1481 . 143 . . 0 9.66
0048 8-2 1489 . 104 . .1 6.98
0049 8-3 70 0101 . . 013.12
0050 8-4 1460 . 249 . . 0 17.05
0051 8-5 1544 . 149 . . 1 9.65
0052 8-6 1674 . 131 . . 0 7.83
0053 9-1 1775 . 422 . . 0 23.77
0054 9-2 2351 . 736 . . 0 31.31
0055 9-3 1379 . 762 . . 5 55.26
0056 9-4 2597 1591 . 31 61.26
0057 9-5 2753 . 9% . . 0 34.73



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:29 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 112,326 03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 92
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 24,662 04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 21.96
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 0oL 02 03 04

0058 9-6 2550 . 752 . . 0 29.49

0059 10-1 1317 . 185 0 14.05

0060 10-2 1640 . 235 014.33

0061 10-3 1824 . 201 0 11.02

0062 10-4 706 . 130 0 18.41

0063 10-4A 1016 . 68 0 6.69

0064 10-5 1667 . 114 0 6.84

0065 10-6 1607 . 143 0 8.90




MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION

1/17/23 12:25 PM OFFICIAL TOTAL :1/07/2023 1 of 8
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT MAYOR
I3 J
E o
T s
E B E
R B I P C B
D L L M H R L
J A K L . G E A
. J W N H M U A N
o z R K R E (o o] I M K
o] N L I Y o o L E
U A © T v ] L D L P L R v
R T T E o T K E o o0 E E . 0
A H N - T I I M N R T R T
N A I I E A N A N I T M J E
T N K N s N G N A O Y O R s
1-1 116 17 46 221 15 10
1-2 184 30 134 564 19 13
1-3 124 13 41 327 14 9
1-4 271 29 88 457 34 13
1-5 95 21 60 208 16 7
1-6 169 39 142 410 22 6
2-1 142 22 E 312 26 15
2-2 141 19 82 288 18 11
2-3 150 33 94 322 27 10
2.4 58 28 31 179 19 4
2-5 70 18 21 78 12 3
2-5 95 17 73 189 11 16
2-6A 7 [i] 2 10 2 0
3-1 82 7 15 64 10 3
3-2 12 12 10 77 9 8
1-3 92 13 43 176 12 3
3-3A 14 2 [3 35 2
3-4 49 B 20 77 8 5
3-5 60 11 30 143 18 5
3-5h 11 0 2 11 1 0
3-6 142 19 43 181 24 12
4-1 28 9 9 a2 4 0
4-2 55 9 30 75 12 2
4-2B 8 B 11 16 2 1
4-3 70 3 15 63 € 3
4-4 69 14 37 132 11 7
4-5 104 21 60 199 16 14
4-6 61 14 78 214 14 9
5-1 42 12 20 69 8 5
5.2 82 22 57 231 16 3
5-3 110 23 98 296 18 14
5-4 95 24 70 259 26 10
5-5 94 23 90 262 13 10
5-6 77 24 57 170 22 9
6-1 37 5 9 43 4 2
6-2 46 13 24 61 8 2
6-3 42 7 13 73 5 4
6-4 5 3 8 20 2 1




MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION

1/17/23 12:25 BM OFFICIAL TOTAL 131/07/2023 2af 8
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT MAYOR
P J
E [}
T ]
E B E
R B I -] c B
D L L M H R L
J . A K L . G E A
J W N H M U a N
o 2 R K R E s [of I M K
D N L I Y 0 o L E
U A 0 T v 5 L oD L B L R v
-3 T T E o} T K E 0o 0 E E , o}
A H N - T I I M N R T R T
N A I I E A N A N I T M J E
T N K N 5 N G N A 0O Y O R S
6-5 80 17 25 122 9 4
[ 93 14 46 169 10 11
7-1 164 22 74 241 20 ]
7-2 172 238 2 3 129 21 60 198 17 12
7-3 100 12 22 116 1§ 10
7-4 152 246 0 12 147 24 62 212 26 6
7-5 138 160 2 8 86 25 87 2040 25 9
7-6 184 238 2 12 89 30 68 228 24 12
8-1 48 5 19 57 12 2
8-2 EL] 10 11 38 6 1
8-3 46 13 8 22 3 7
8-4 78 20 15 114 16 &
8-5 44 4 23 65 190 3
8-6 45 10 13 52 3 5
9-1 187 12 28 172 15 [
9-2 259 21 94 323 26 13
9-3 131 232 3 5 139 ] 47 185 9 3
G4 274 461 o 31 226 34 134 386 28 12
95 248 34 97 526 32 19
9-6 243 23 108 332 32 14
10-1 69 8 19 61 22 3
10-2 99 8 24 86 17 1
10-3 B2 10 18 68 15 8
10-4 26 9 25 49 16 5
10-4A 26 8 3 20 7 1
10-5 22 10 14 61 6 1
10-6 34 16 14 59 16 4
TOTALS 1056 1575 9 71 5906 1018 2919]| 10706 954 448




MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION

L11/17/23 12:25 PM OFFICIAL TQTAL 11./07/2023 3 of B
COUNCILOR AT LARGE SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER AT LARGE
J T
M ] R
A H s A
Y B A E o]
c D K I M p B F | Y B
R E A L M F P T H A n M L
G E E T L . . T H . K A . 0 A
U A E D ] U M H N B . N
I M M c clo P|J N B|R E K M c|lM I|C K
L E o] T [} oO|Mm EJ|]O - N M E | Y A L|lA N[O N
L R R o} L D L|E R|H D G P 0O R | 8 v ] I|L AJ|J]U I|N O v
E , A o] E O O(N R|A & u E R G| T K o] U LA N|R E|N V o]
R L M M N R|[I ©O|N N Y T R M|I I T s M|(u Cc}lE N|E 1 T
M J E E A N If[fc N|N C E T I A|A W E A A|R E|E D|L ¢ E
o R ] Y N A O|A E|A E N Y S N|N G ] N N|[A Y|N A|lL K s
1-1 120 162 195 92 142 163 101 174 248 192 217 744 212 88 195 176 17¢
1-2 202 168 517 229 463 191 120 291 568 486 393 2036 369 310 507 252 450
1-3 164 128 298 108 189 131 92 192 329 268 249 1020 238 145 279 167 227
1-4 316 330 376 171 312 310 199 380 471 438 466 1583 386 214 395 392 397
1-5 90 B4 199 94 173 95 66 126 223 151 177 964 152 96 195 134 237
1-6 206 165 398 164 382 189 132 237 431 344 338 1742 338 234 424 201 3179
2-1 161 138 311 159 295 149 117 215 316 284 283 1208 266 130 326 195 295
2-2 147 121 284 129 236 149 98 208 295 255 257 1175 252 147 276 181 262
2-3 177 134 345 161 276 173 124 222 329 259 303 1313 260 182 315 215 300
2-4 85 70 155 77 118 69 55 91 159 91 128 Bl6 131 85 140 95 187
2-5 55 58 77 51 73 49 41 67 88 55 86 530 75 58 87 59 131
2-6 112 92 218 106 179 103 [ 126 137 167 169 851 156 96 217 127 206
2-6A 10 5 7 4 6 4 4 7 11 3 11 51 7 [ 8 8 13
3-1 66 68 57 41 48 54 49 61 68 43 79 272 69 34 70 54 75
3-2 a4 45 55 29 48 37 31 42 74 42 58 383 57 31 58 52 98
-3 86 8l 160 90 138 90 70 122 188 147 141 739 141 106 167 100 170
3-35 16 15 33 17 34 13 13 22 33 17 30 153 30 24 28 19 31
3-4 43 54 57 41 60 47 45 62 79 39 85 378 72 EE] 70 57 93
3-5 94 65 132 70 117 84 60 93 136 36 107 548 92 B1 125 107 129
3-5A 8 9 7 4 7 11 10 11 13 7 14 49 11 5 12 9 13
3-6 133 136 182 78 145 146 123 172 195 159 210 847 160 113 185 167 217
4-1 a8 27 29 18 27 25 17 a5 31 18 39 188 36 18 38 33 39
4-2 64 53 67 47 69 78 54 60 82 63 g2 379 65 41 89 63 108
4-2B 8 11 18 6 22 ] 6 10 18 14 16 121 9 8 25 9 35
4-3 78 71 67 30 43 77 63 92 66 46 101 244 a3 36 50 88 59
4-4 73 59 125 56 122 73 47 89 149 89 109 629 96 55 136 56 157
4-5 114 114 189 87 148 130 91 148 18% 145 187 942 143 110 207 135 233
4-6 74 70 217 75 208 97 54 99 223 177 123 926 96 99 240 108 237
5-1 59 52 68 44 47 50 33 64 60 45 76 338 59 42 74 61 76
5-2 87 81 223 91 174 102 64 109 219 141 158 1017 108 109 259 96 250
5-3 119 84 340 128 271 138 66 164 299 224 215 1306 168 154 324 167 105
5-4 116 B9 272 111 238 117 67 141 261 199 195 1098 152 185 255 123 253
5-5 106 112 303 146 266 127 93 144 286 252 199 918 149 178 289 120 248
5-6 84 67 ig2 100 143 113 69 108 185 136 141 826 117 87 206 36 212
6-1 17 20 43 23 39 19 20 32 46 27 50 264 30 33 52 24 61
6-2 52 52 67 38 66 59 40 55 66 44 71 314 66 34 67 €69 72
6-3 42 36 78 32 49 39 31 53 72 44 67 321 58 34 72 47 77
6-4 8 13 15 10 16 13 7 9 23 14 14 92 13 [ 20 15 24




L1/17/23 12:25 PM

MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION

OFFICIAL TOTAL 11/07/2023

COUNCILCR AT LARGE

SCHCOCL COMMITTEE MEMBER AT LARGE

J T
M o R
A H s A
Y B A E Les
(o] D K I M P B F Y B
R E A L M F P T H A L M B L
G E E T L T H 5 K A 5 o] A
u A E D o) u M H N B ' N
I M M Cc C Q P J N B R E K M c M I o X
L E o] T o] o] M E [+ e N M E Y A L A N o} N
L R R o] L D L E R H D G P Q R s v s I L A 14) I N o] v
E 7 % [s] E o] o] N R A A u E R G T X s} 1) LA N R E N v o]
R L M M N R I o N N Y T R M I I T s M U C E N E I T
M J E E A N I C N N C E T I A A N E A A R E E D L C E
O R s Y N A O A E A E N Y S N N G S N N A ¥ N A L K S
6-5 56 70 126 29 97 57 46 84 145 94 141 527 102 72 124 85 131
6-6 87 33 145 75 124 89 71 123 171 114 170 796 131 86 168 117 184
7-1 148 151 243 114 224 129 105 186 252 216 261 1145 212 114 272 183 277
7-2 126 117 205 101 179 99 B0 144 199 162 190 10290 140 94 267 137 236
7-3 77 71 103 67 82 80 &9 107 118 76 134 672 100 57 149 97 149
7-4 99 111 212 106 181 83 78 132 213 172 184 1051 142 87 268 102 265
7-5 126 101 198 110 172 27 63 140 227 164 176 1018 125 106 265 125 243
7-6 112 91 194 121 189 102 72 135 214 i51 155 1170 118 79 292 123 290
8-1 40 44 50 32 43 39 a2 37 57 38 64 382 40 47 74 45 80
8-2 38 4% 29 25 33 33 20 38 45 17 52 249 37 29 46 37 5%
8-3 45 46 24 23 25 45 31 65 24 17 47 177 46 14 35 47 60
g-4 72 91 72 40 62 77 33 81 106 44 104 705 104 64 87 77 166
8-5 38 32 59 30 51 26 26 5 73 39 67 418 37 37 81 49 94
8-6 39 37 40 31 36 38 29 49 55 30 71 331 41 31 60 48 82
9-1 161 190 168 86 128 179 125 216 194 152 257 676 217 116 154 191 166
9-2 233 242 319 157 261 258 189 324 364 337 410 1322 325 151 3l4 159 323
9-3 112 120 185 20 145 121 86 165 217 181 224 700 151 99 192 161 179
9-4 222 249 393 176 360 214 156 292 42] 388 390 1659 318 207 454 309 352
9-5 265 275 441 201 361 259 174 363 548 452 457 1940 430 224 460 366 432
9-6 209 254 335 158 303 215 170 272 79 337 371 1509 310 175 399 281 339
10-1 69 76 56 35 54 90 65 50 70 47 104 354 89 32 85 20 94
10-2 106 108 94 44 74 101 73 143 100 £3 144 360 135 54 82 114 85
10-3 59 83 49 31 40 63 43 79 67 16 89 567 BY 38 72 69 143
10-4 54 56 56 42 66 43 38 45 59 32 63 226 58 34 53 50 55
10-4A 17 38 26 25 18 26 21 27 16 16 EE] 145 30 14 34 21 37
10-5 49 a3 33 29 34 29 19 38 51 a2 41 289 43 26 56 34 69
10-6 55 68 47 41 39 41 37 50 60 7 €5 318 65 26 63 57 75
TOTALS 6189 6041 10274 5036 8767 6155 4414 7793 11171 8668 10108 47051 BS68 5575 11068 7491 11200

4 of 8



MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION

11/17/23 12:25 PM OFFICIAL TOTAL 11/07/2023 5 of B
SCHOOL COMMITTE |SCHOOL COMMITT
COUNCILOR DISTRICT 1 COUNCILOR DISTRICT 2 COUNCILOR DISTRICT 3 COUNCILOR DISTRICT 4 COUNCILOR DISTRICT 5 |E MEMBER DISTRI|EE MEMBER DIST
CT A RICT B
F z
. G A 8]
J I N o] L
E M J s A T E . E
N o] B E B A B E L B 0 T B B Y B
N L A R L J T L L B L N E L M L M L
Y A 0 A T A A I A I L A [ A A A
P N - N A N Z N 0 N o N N
P E K B C K R N K N U K H K U X ¥ A K
A T R I A G U|F - o] R A L A L
[+ D E v 0O L|C R v E S|E s v K R o] v 1 X v M L v N v v
I A R 0 B 0|A L ] o s|a =z [} A FlL g [+] J v H o] o 0 o] E A ]
L v 8 T E T|N S T R E[N N T T O0{U E T 0 E I T L U T s R T
L I 0 E R T|D 0 E G L|N G E I R|®I D E 5 R a E L G E 5 E E
0 D N ] T A|Y N s E L|A H ] A DJ| S A s E A J 5 Y H ] A 2 ]
1-1 244 147 34 ' 288 137
1-2 489 383 72 659 285
1-3 294 190 44 371 157
1-4 533 285 74
1-5 241 132 34 290 117
1-6 369 371 48 581 207
2-1 336 208 62 431 175
2-2 348 175 36 402 157
2-3 372 246 18 467 169
2-4 198 97 24 231 88
2-5 129 55 21 143 62
12-8 245 138 18 294 107
2-6A 14 5 2 18 3
3-1 75 62 14 119 32
3-2 61 76 11 94 54
3-3 149 174 19 235 107
3-3A 22 39 5 45 21
3-4 68 90 ? 128 37
3-5 109 146 12
3-5A 13 11 1 15 10
3-6 205 189 27 266 155
4-1 40 39 3
4-2 91 71 21
4-2B 19 21 3 27 16
4-3 102 55 6
4-4 107 147 16
4-5 213 183 18
4-6 122 2563 15
5-1 95 48 13
5-2 287 95 29
5.3 403 122 34
5-4 357 102 25
5-5 369 105 18
5-6 237 101 21
6-1 64 26 10
6-2 101 43 10
6-3 93 39 12
6-4 13 5 1




MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION

.1/17/23 12:25 PM OFFICIAL TOTAL 11/07/2023 & of 8
SCHOOL COMMITTE |SCHOOL COMMITT
COUNCILOR DISTRICT 1 COUNCILOR DISTRICT 2 COUNCILOR DISTRICT 3 COUNCILOR DISTRICT 4 COUNCILOR DISTRICT 5 E MEMBER DISTRI|EE MEMBER DIST
CT A RICT B
F Z
8 G A u
J I N o} L
E M J s A T E 5 E
N C = E B A B E L B Q T B B Y B
N 5 L A R L J T L L B L N E L M L M L
Y A (o] a T A A I A I L A c A A A
P N - N A N Z N o] N c N N
P E K B C K R N K N U K H K u K \ A K
A T R I A G u F = Q R A L A L
(&5 D E v o] L (g5 R v E 5 E s v K R 0 v I X v ol L v N \' v
I A R 0 B o|A L o] 0 5 A I o] A F L J 0 J v H o o] o] o) E A 0
L v s T E T | N 5 T R E N N T T o] u E T 0 E I T L u T s R T
L I o E R T D o E G L 3 G E I R I D E s R A E L G E ] E E
o] D N S T A Y N S E L A H S A D S A S E A J s Y H s A Z S
6-5 195 52 10
5-6 243 83 17
7.1 221 286 22
7-2 233 175 29
7-3 123 140 13
7-4 236 176 25
7-5 217 181 34
7-6 238 184 29
g-1 78 46 19
8-2 38 62 4
8-3 41 50 10
8-4 107 118 24
8-5 78 53 18
8-6 59 64 8
9-1 160 252 10
5-2 278 414 44
F 161 216 14
9-4 409 377 34
9-5 416 480 60
9-6 371 356 25
10-1 79 g2 24
10-2 99 114 22 180 &5
10-3 68 114 19 146 55
10-4 S5 60 15
10-4A 31 34 3 58 10
10-5 49 55 10
10-6 62 70 11
TOTALS g1z 2432 487 1396 1556 178 2477 821 200 844 922 187 3063 3237 339 4018 1618 1470 598




MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION

1/17/23 12:25 PM OFFICIAL TOTAL 11/07/2023 T af 8§
SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER |SCHOOL COMMITTE |$CHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER (SCHOOL COMMITT
DISTRICT C E MEMBER DISTRI|DISTRICT E EE MEMBER DIST
CT D RICT F
K
A L
G T A
u N H M
B A B E L B o] B
B L R L L E L N L
I v A A D A L E A T A
A N L I N b 4 N N J N
N K E Q K K E J K
D c J K J L M L R o]
I H E A v A A \ E 5 v M H v
A E R M o] N b o] b o] A N Q
N R|M A T D T I R T 1 s T
N I o] R E R J E N Q E N o] E
A A H A 5 Q R s A Y s E N S
1-4 586 306
3-5 124 124 19
4-1 68 14
4-2 103 74 6
4-3 48 39 16
4-4 143 103 24
4-5 212 173 29
4-6 242 124 24
5-1 62 86 B
5-2 240 150 21
5-3 360 170 29
5-4 269 180 35
5-5 159 277 56
5-6 191 139 29
6-1 71 2%
6-2 122 32
&-3 105 39
6-4 16 21 2
6-5 116 117 24
6-6 183 136 24
7-1 175 154
7-2 207 19¢ 34
7-3 151 106 19
7-4 195 198 44
7-5 162 232 38
7-6 201 216 34
8-1 106 37
8-2 77 27
a-3 74 27
B-4 173 76
B-5 72 66 11
5-6 98 33
9-1 285 137
9-2 S01 235
9-3 297 24
9-4 530 230
9-5 644 312
9-6 513 239




1/17/23 12:25 PM

MUNICIPAL & STATE ELECTION
QFFICIAL TOTAL 11/07/2023

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMEER
DISTRICT C

SCHOOL COMMITTE
£ MEMBER DISTRI
CT D

SCHOQL COMMITTEE MEMBER
DISTRICT E

SCHOOL COMMITT
EE MEMBER DIST

K
A L
G T A
U N H M
B A B E L B 0 B
B L R L L E L N L
I v a A D A L E a T a
A . N L I N ¥ N N J N
N K E © K K E J K
o cl|la «x J L M L R ©
I H|E A v A A v E v M H v
A E|R ™ o N, ) D o a N o
N R|M a T D T 1 R T I 8 T
N t|o R E R J E N 0 E N O E
A A|H a s o R g A Y s E N ]
[To-1 132 53
[z0-4 88 az
[10-5 90 24
10-6 100 43
[ToTALS 1994 1422 240 1010 354 1462 1565 286 2025 1889

B of B



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PH

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

02 = BALLOTS CAST

03 = BALLOTS CAST -
04 = BALLOTS CAST -
05 = BALLOTS CAST -
06 = BALLOTS CAST -
07 = BALLOTS CAST -
08 = BALLOTS CAST -

0001 1-1
pooz 1-2
0003 1-3
0004 1-4
0005 1-5
0006 1-6
0007 2-1
0008 2-2
0009 2-3
0010 2-4
0011 2-5
0012 2-6
0013 2-6A
0014 3-1
0015 3-2
0016 3-3
0017 3-3A
0018 3-4
0019 3-5
0020 3-5A
0021 3-6
0022 4-1
0023 4-2
0024 4-28
0025 4-3
0026 4-4
0027 4-5
0028 4-6
0029 5-1
0030 5-2
0031 5-3
0032 5-4
0033 5-5
0034 5-6
0035 6-1
0036 6-2
0037 6-3
0038 6-4
0039 6-5
0040 6-6
0041 7-1
0042 7-2
0043 7-3
0044 7-4
0045 7-5
0046 7-6
0047 8-1
0048 8-2
0049 8-3
0050 8-4
0051 8-5

TOTAL

BLANK

STYLE 00001
STYLE 06002
STYLE 00003
STYLE 00004
STYLE 00005

(ELECTION DAY)

TOTAL PERCENT

REPORT -ELS2 PAGE 0001

WITH €5 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTIMG

0% = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00006
10 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00007
11 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00008
12 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00009
13 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00010
14 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00011
156 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00012
16 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00013

TOTAL  PERCENT

2277 .

1312
1605 .
1583 .

194 .
1785 .
2324 .
2038 .
1994 |
1838 .
2279
2057 .
2225 .
1481 .

7.
1460 |

100 ..

%9 . .



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM {ELECTION DAY) REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL  PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 112,326 09 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00006 342
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 24,662 10 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00007 1.687
03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 92 11 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00008 82
04 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00001 2,711 12 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00009 1,969
05 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00002 5,294 13 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00010 1.131
06 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00003 892 14 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00011 398
07 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00004 545 15 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00012 4,606
08 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00005 1,019 16 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00013 2,033
(CONTINUED FROM PREVICUS PAGE) 0L 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 0% 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
0052 8-6 1674 . 131 0
0053 9-1 L R e (e 422
0054 9-2 2351 . 736 . L 0 . .. e e e e e 736
0055 9-3 1379 . 762 . .6 . 371 . . L L e e 391
0056 9-4 2597 1591 . 31 . 7Tl . . . L L e e e e 820
0057 9-5 2763 L 956 . . 0 . L. . e e e e e e 956
0058 9-6 2 B (e 752
0059 10-1 1317 . 185 . . O
0060 10-2 1640 . 235 . . ¢
0061 10-3 1824 . 201 . . ¢
0062 10-4 706 .130. .0
0063 10-4A 1016 . 68 . .0
0064 10-5 1667 . 114 . . 0
0065 10-6 1607 . 143 . . 0



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00014 884 04 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00017 504
02 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00015 416 05 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 21.96
03 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00016 149

L1 N N o O QA - 36.57
0002 1-2  mer s m mRE NaR X 33.06
0003 1-3 At g b & . 37.53
0004 1-4 L il sie wa mE 36.33
00515 17.90
o6 1-6 0 Ghg oERE gl S ; 28.35
o7 2.1 M LY E W i 24,04
0008 2-2 26.26
0009 2-3 g wEm s PN BB A 28.79
010 2-4 bl sl gem EgE wE E 15.31
golé} 2. L 10.23
01226 sy e dhe owly Ylg o 24.80
0013 2.6  EF} wm ot B BN O 3.55
0014 3-1 B W el OBE BN . 8.77
0015 3-:2  mm e we wew womom 13.87
0016 3-3 e wen wos man muE s e 18.32
0017 3-3A T 19.82
018 3-4  EE EE el U L E 9.33
0019 3-5 R T 16.68
0020 3-8A g a0 iaE R RN W 10.08
0021 3-6 g Gk e oE REE SR 20.91
0022 4-1  ube ima aan v epn e 5.74
00234-2 16.18
0024 4-26 Gm RE pm B R o 7.69
02543 L. P i .. 11.20
0026 4-4 14.14
0027 4-5 Ll we wiE e pde b 21.25
0028 4-6 i v s dme mom e 20.21
0029 5-1 9.77
0030 5-2 e aed sk w. 20.21
0031 5-3  amn oW PR ER OB i 23.54
0032 54 o e i et w - 21.50
003355 L. € g G e 21.61
003456 L 19.06
0035 6-1 & 2 e 7.62
0036 6.2 R E g S I P 9.60
0037 6-3  LiE EEE s LiT S . 9.10
0038 6-4 e wiN RE GEA A . 20.10
0039 6-5 14.37
0040 6-6 . TN 14.76
oda1 7-1 L WO P O e 25.96
o042 7.2 ER R oAE] B EA R, 42.73
0043 7-3 T @ e e ey . 15.02
0044 7-4 g s ew nE S O 37.17
0045 7-5 i s i e ww e 35.97
0046 7.6 e 39.87
0047 8-1 L1 < IRt S O 9.66
0048 8-2 W ns R e R 6.98
0049 8-3 L 13.12
0050 8-4 o - S R R R 17.05
o185 L 149 9.65
0052 8-6 I3 o b ey B 7.83
008391 TN i ol BROG, 23.77
0054 9-2 @ @ i e s 1.3
0055 9-3  Gim a3 iR ame 6. 55.26
0056 9-4 e e e e e 61.26
0057 9-5 34.73



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PN

01 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00014
02 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00015
03 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00016
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE}

0058 9-6

(ELECTION DAY)

TOTAL PERCENT

WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING

04 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00017
05 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

REPORT-EL52

TOTAL
504

PAGE 0004
PERCENT

21.96




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS (ELECTION DAY}

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0005
WITH 6 OF & PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = PETER .J. DURANT 1.056  40.00 03 = WRITE- IN 9 .34
02 = JONATHAN D. ZLOTNIK 1,575 59.66 04 = BLANK VOTES 71
01 02 03 04
0042 7-2 172 238 2 3
0044 7-4 152 246 0 12
0045 7-5 138 160 2 8
0046 7-6 184 238 2 12
0055 9-3 131 232 3 5
0056 9-4 279 461 0 31




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY)
VOTES  PERCENT
MAYOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = KHRYSTIAN E. KING 5.906 27.47
02 = BILL COLEMAN 1,018 4.73
03 = DONNA M. COLORIO 2,919 13.57
01 62 03 04 05
0001 1-1 116 17 46 221 15
0002 1-2 184 30 134 6564 19
0003 1-3 124 13 41 327 14
0004 1-4 2711 29 88 457 34
0005 1-5 9% 21 60 208 16
0006 1-6 169 39 142 410 22
0007 2-1 142 22 89 312 2
0008 2-2 141 19 82 288 18
0009 2-3 150 33 94 322 27
0010 2-4 56 28 31 179 19
0011 2-5 18 2 . 12
0012 2-6 9% 17 73 18 11
0013 2-6A 7 0 2 10 2
0014 3-1 52 7 15 64 10
0015 3-2 32 12 1w 77 9
0016 3-3 92 13 43 176 12
0017 3-3A 14 2 6 35 7
0018 3-4 49 6 20 77 8
0019 3-5 60 11 30 143 18
0020 3-5A 11 0 2 1 1
0021 3-6 142 19 43 181 24
0022 4-1 28 9 9 3 4
0023 4-2 55 9 30 7% 12
0024 4-2B 8 5 1 16 2
0025 4-3 70 6 15 63 6
0026 4-4 69 14 37 132 1
0027 4-5 104 21 60 199 16
0028 4-6 61 14 78 214 14
0029 5-1 42 12 20 69 8
0030 5-2 g2 22 57 231 16
0031 5-3 110 23 98 29% 18
0032 5-4 95 24 70 259 26
0033 5-5 94 23 90 262 13
0034 5-6 7 24 57 170 22
0035 6-1 37 5 9 4 4
0036 6-2 44 13 24 6l 8
0037 6-3 42 7 13 03 5
0038 6-4 5 3 8 20 2
0039 6-5 80 17 25 122 9
0040 6-6 93 14 46 169 10
0041 7-1 164 22 74 241 20
0042 7-2 129 21 60 198 17
0043 7-3 0 12 22 116 16
0044 7-4 107 24 62 212 26
0045 7-5 86 256 8 200 25
0046 7-6 89 30 68 228 24
0047 8-1 48 5 19 57 12
0048 8-2 3 10 1 38 6
0049 8-3 46 13 8 22 5
0050 8-4 B 20 15 114 16
0051 8-5 44 4 23 65 10
0052 8-6 45 10 13 52 6
0053 9-1 187 12 28 172 15
0054 9-2 259 21 94 323 2
0055 9-3 139 8 47 185 9

{ELECTEON DAY)
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0006
WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTES PERCENT

04 = JOSEPH M. PETTY 10,706 49.79
05 = GUILLERMO CREAMER, JR 954  4.44
06 = BLANK VOTES 448

10

[

— = s — —
OO PRWOAOWOWERESNWEHEMNODMNOMOUOIN OO WSO S

=

—
WWO A WHRSRNMNODOMNE - A= SN

[y



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PHM

MAYOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = KHRYSTIAN E. KING
02 = BILL COLEMAN
03 = DONNA M. COLORIC

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
0056 9-4

0057 9-5
0058 9-6

{ELECTION DAY)

VOTES PERCENT

27.47
4.73
13.57

(ELECTION DAY)
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

04 = JOSEPH M. PETTY 10,706  49.79
05 = GUILLERMO CREAMER, JR 954 4.4
06 = BLANK VOTES 448

5,906
1.018
2.919
03 04
134 386
97 526
108 332
19 61
24 86
18 68
25 49
6 20
14 61
14 58




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS (ELECTION DAY)

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT-ELS52 PAGE 0008
WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

COUNCILOR AT LARGE
(VOTE FOR) 6
01 = GUILLERMO CREAMER, JR 6.189  7.31 07 = JOHANNA HAMPTON-DANCE 4,414 5.22
02 = MAYDEE MORALES 6.041 7.14 08 = THU NGQUYEN 7.793  %.21
03 = KATE TOOMEY 10,274 12.14 09 = JOSEPH M. PETTY 11,171  13.20
04 = BILL COLEMAN 5036 5.9 10 = MORRIS A. BERGMAN 8.668 10.24
05 = DONNA M. COLORIO 8,767 10.36 11 = KHRYSTIAN E. KING 10,108 11.95
06 = DOMENICA F. PERRONE 6.156  7.27 12 = BLANK VOTES 47,051

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 1 12

0001 1-1 120 162 195 92 142 163 101 174 248 192 217 744

0002 1-2 202 168 517 229 463 191 120 291 568 486 393 2036

0003 1-3 l64 128 298 108 189 131 92 192 329 268 249 1020

0004 1-4 316 330 376 171 312 310 199 380 471 438 466 1583

0005 1-5 90 84 199 94 173 95 66 126 223 151 177 964

0006 1-6 206 165 398 164 382 189 132 237 431 344 338 1742

0007 2-1 161 138 311 159 295 149 117 215 316 284 283 1208

0008 2-2 147 121 284 129 236 149 98 208 295 255 257 1175

0009 2-3 177 134 345 161 276 173 124 222 329 259 303 1313

0010 2-4 8 70 155 77 118 69 55 91 1589 91 128 816

0011 2-5 5 58 77 8l 73 49 41 67 8 55 8 530

0012 2-6 112 %2 218 106 179 103 8 126 197 167 169 851

0013 2-6A 10 5 7 4 6 4 4 71 6 11 51

0014 3-1 66 68 57 41 48 54 49 61 68 43 19 272

0015 3-2 4 45 55 29 48 37 31 42 74 42 58 383

0016 3-3 86 8 10 90 138 %0 70 122 188 147 141 739

0017 3-3A 6 15 33 17 34 13 13 2 33 17 30 153

0018 3-4 43 54 57 41 60 47 45 62 79 39 8 378

0019 3-5 94 65 132 70 117 8 60 93 136 9 107 548

0020 3-5A 8 9 7 4 7 1 10 11 13 7 14 49

0021 3-6 123 136 182 78 145 146 123 172 195 159 210 847

0022 4-1 3B 27 29 18 27 25 17 3B 3 18 39 188

0023 4-2 64 53 67 47 69 78 H4 60 82 63 8 319

0024 4-28 8§ 1 18 6 22 8 6 10 18 14 16 121

0025 4-3 B 71 67 30 43 77 63 92 66 46 101 244

0026 4-4 73 69 125 5 122 73 47 89 149 89 109 629

0027 4-5 114 114 189 87 148 13¢ 91 148 189 145 187 942

0028 4-6 470 217 75 205 97 54 99 223 177 123 926

0029 5-1 59 52 68 4 47 50 33 64 60 45 76 338

0030 5-2 87 81 223 91 174 102 64 109 219 141 158 1017

0031 5-3 119 84 340 128 271 138 66 164 299 224 215 1306

0032 5-4 116 89 272 111 238 117 67 141 261 199 195 1098

0033 5-5 06 112 303 146 266 127 93 144 286 252 199 918

0034 5-6 84 67 182 100 143 113 69 108 185 136 141 826

0035 6-1 17 20 43 23 39 19 20 32 46 27 50 264

0036 6-2 B2 52 67 38 66 59 40 55 66 4 71 34

0037 6-3 42 3% 78 32 49 39 31 83 72 4 67 32

0038 6-4 g8 13 15 10 16 13 7 9 23 14 14 92

0039 6-5 66 70 126 89 97 57 46 84 145 94 141 527

0040 6-6 87 9 145 75 124 89 71 123 171 114 170 796

0041 7-1 148 151 243 114 224 129 105 186 252 216 261 1145

0042 7-2 126 117 20% 101 179 99 80 144 199 162 190 1020

0043 7-3 7771 103 67 8 8 69 107 118 76 134 672

0044 7-4 99 111 212 106 181 83 78 132 213 172 184 1051

0045 7-5 126 101 198 110 172 97 63 140 227 164 176 1018

0046 7-6 112 91 194 121 183 102 72135 214 151 155 1170

0047 8-1 40 4 50 32 43 39 32 37 57 38 o4 382

0048 8-2 3 4 29 25 3B 33 20 3B 4 17 52 249

0049 8-3 4 46 24 23 25 45 31 65 24 17 47 177

0050 8-4 72 9 72 40 62 77 38 81 106 44 104 705

0051 8-5 38 32 59 3 51 26 26 3% 73 39 67 418

0052 8-6 3% 37 40 31 36 38 29 49 5 30 71 33



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

(ELECTION DAY)

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009
WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

COUNCILOR AT LARGE
(VOTE FOR) 6
01 = GUILLERMO CREAMER, JR 6,189 7.31 07 = JOHANNA HAMPTON-DANCE 4.414 522
02 = MAYDEE MORALES 6,041 7.14 08 = THU NGUYEN 7,793 9.21
03 = KATE TOOMEY 10,274 12.14 09 = JOSEPH M. PETTY 11,171  13.20
04 = BILL COLEMAN 5036 5.95 10 = MORRIS A. BERGMAN 8.668 10.24
05 = DONNA M. COLORIO 8,767 10.36 11 = KHRYSTIAN E. KING 10,108 11.95
06 = DOMENICA F. PERRONE 6,156  7.27 12 = BLANK VOTES 47,051
{CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 61 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 1 12

0053 9-1 16l 190 168 8 128 179 125 216 194 152 257 676

0054 9-2 233 242 319 157 261 258 189 324 364 337 410 1322

0055 9-3 112 120 185 90 145 121 86 165 217 181 224 700

0056 9-4 222 249 393 176 360 214 156 292 421 388 390 1659

0057 9-5 265 275 441 201 361 259 174 363 548 452 457 1940

0058 9-6 209 254 335 158 303 215 170 272 379 337 371 1509

0059 10-1 69 76 5 35 54 90 65 9 70 47 104 354

0060 10-2 106 108 94 4 74 101 73 143 100 63 144 360

0061 10-3 59 8 49 31 40 63 43 79 67 36 B9 567

0062 10-4 54 5 5 42 66 43 38 45 59 32 63 226

0063 10-4A 17 38 2 26 18 26 21 27 16 16 33 145

0064 10-5 4 43 3% 29 34 29 19 38 51 32 41 289

0065 10-6 5 68 47 41 39 4 37 5 60 37 65 318




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS (ELECTION DAY)

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0010
WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER AT LARGE

(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = SUSAN M. MAILMAN B.568 26.20

02 = LAURA B. CLANCEY 5,575 17.05 04 = TRACY O'CONNELL NOVICK 7.491 22.91

03 = MAUREEN F. BINIENDA 11,068 33.85 05 = BLANK VOTES 11,200

0 02 03 04 05

0001 1-1 212 88 195 176 179
0002 1-2 369 310 507 252 450
0003 1-3 238 145 279 167 227
0004 1-4 386 214 39 392 397
0005 1-5 152 96 195 134 237
0006 1-6 338 234 424 201 379
0007 2-1 266 130 326 195 295
0008 2-2 252 147 276 181 262
0009 2-3 260 182 315 215 300
0010 2-4 131 8 140 95 187
0011 2-5 /5 58 8 59 131
0012 2-6 156 96 217 127 206
0013 2-6A 7 6 8 8 13
0014 3-1 69 34 70 54 75
0015 3-2 57 31 58 5 98
0016 3-3 141 106 167 100 170
0017 3-3A 30 24 28 19 A
0018 3-4 72 38 10 57 93
0019 3-5 92 81 125 107 129
0020 3-5A 1 5 12 9 13
0021 3-6 160 113 185 167 217
0022 4-1 3% 18 3B 33 39
0023 4-2 65 41 83 63 108
0024 4-28 9 8 25 9 35
0025 4-3 93 3% 5 88 59
0026 4-4 9% 55 13 9% 157
0027 4-5 143 110 207 135 233
0028 4-6 9% 99 240 108 237
0029 5-1 5% 42 74 6l 76
0030 5-2 108 109 259 96 250
0031 5-3 168 154 324 167 305
0032 5-4 152 185 255 123 253
0033 5-5 149 178 289 120 248
0034 5-6 117 8 206 96 212
0035 6-1 30 33 52 24 el
0036 6-2 66 34 67 69 72
0037 6-3 58 34 72 47 77
0038 6-4 13 6 20 15 24
0039 6-5 102 72 124 85 131
0040 6-6 131 86 168 117 184
0041 7-1 212 114 272 183 277
0042 7-2 140 94 267 137 236
0043 7-3 100 57 145 97 149
0044 7-4 142 97 268 102 265
0045 7-5 125 106 265 125 243
0046 7-6 118 79 292 123 290
0047 8-1 40 47 74 45 80
0048 8-2 37 29 4 37 59
0049 8-3 46 14 3B 47 o0
0050 8-4 104 64 87 77 166
0051 8-5 37 37 8B 49 9N
0052 8-6 41 1l 60 48 82
0053 9-1 217 116 154 191 166
0054 9-2 325 151 314 359 323
0055 9-3 151 99 192 161 179



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER AT LARGE
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = SUSAN M. MAILMAN
02 = LAURA B. CLANCEY
03 = MAUREEN F. BINIENDA

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056 9-4
0057 9-5

(ELECTION DAY)

VOTES PERCENT
8.568 26.20
5.575 17.05
11,068 33.85
03 04 05
454 309 382
460 366 432
399 281 339
65 90 94
g2 114 85
72 69 143
83 50 55
¥ 21 37
56 34 69
63 57 715

04 = TRACY O'CONNELL NOVICK
05 = BLANK VOTES

{ELECTION DAY)

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0011

WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT

7.491 22.91
11,200




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JENNY PACILLO
02 = DAVID C. PETERSON

{ELECTION DAY)
(ELECTION DAY) REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0012
WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

3.812 61.05
2,432 38.9% 03 = BLANK VOTES 487

01
000t 1-1 244
0002 1-2 489
0003 1-3 294
0004 1-4 533
0005 1-5 241
0006 1-6 369
0007 2-1 336
0008 2-2 348
0009 2-3 372
0010 2-4 198
00i1 2-5 129
0012 2-6 245
0013 2-6A 14




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = ROBERT A. BILOTTA
02 = CANDY F. MERO-CARLSON

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

31
3-2
33
3-3
3-
3-
3-
0021 3-
4.
4.
4.
4-
4-
4.
4.

A
4

5

BA
6

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027
0028

1
2
2B
3
4
5
6

(ELECTION DAY)
(ELECTION DAY) REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0013
WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

1,396  47.29
1.556 52,71 03 = BLANK VOTES 178




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS (ELECTION DAY)

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0014
WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = GEORGE J. RUSSELL 2,477  75.11

02 = FEANNA JATTAN-SINGH 821 24.89 03 = BLANK VOTES 200

01 02 03

0029 5-1 95 48 13
0030 5-2 287 9% 29
0031 5-3 403 122 34
0032 5-4 37 W2 25
0033 5-5 369 105 18
0034 5-6 237 101 21
0035 6-1 64 26 10
0036 6-2 101 43 10
0037 6-3 U 3/ 12
0038 6-4 33 5 1
0039 6-5 195 52 10
0040 6-6 243 83 17




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = KATIA GISELA NORFORD
02 = LUIS ALBIZU OJEDA

(ELECTION DAY)

VOTES PERCENT

844 4779

922

52.21

(ELECTION DAY)

WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03 = BLANK VOTES

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT

187




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS (ELECTION DAY)

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0016
WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

COUNCILOR DISTRICT 5

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = JOSE ANTONIO RIVERA 3,063 48.62

02 = ETEL HAXHIAJ 3,237 51.38 03 = BLANK VOTES 339

01 02 03

0041 7-1 221 286 22
0042 7-2 233 175 29
0043 7-3 123 140 13
0044 7-4 236 176 25
0045 7-5 217 181 34
0046 7-6 238 184 29
0053 9-1 166 252 10
0054 9-2 278 414 M
0055 9-3 161 216 14
0056 9-4 409 377 34
0057 9-5 416 480 60
0058 9-6 371 356 25




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS (ELECTION DAY)
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0017
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT A

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = MOLLY 0. MCCULLOUGH 4,018 100.00
02 = BLANK VOTES 1,618
01 o2

0001 1-1 288 137

0002 1-2 659 285

0003 1-3 3N 187

0005 1-5 290 117

0006 1-6 581 207

0007 2-1 431 175

0008 2-2 402 157

0009 2-3 467 169

0012 2-6 294 107

0016 3-3 235 107




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PH

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT B
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = VANESSA ZULEYMA ALVAREZ
02 = BLANK VOTES

0010 2-4
0011 2-5
0013 2-6A
0014 3-1
0015 3-2
0017 3-3A
0018 3-4
0020 3-5A
0021 3-6
0024 4-28
0060 10-2
0061 10-3

0063 10-4A

(ELECTION DAY)

VOTES PERCENT

1,470 100.00
598

(ELECTION DAY)

WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0018




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS (ELECTION DAY)

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PM (ELECTION DAY) REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019
WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT C
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = DIANNA BIANCHERIA 1,994 58.37
02 = JERMOH V. KAMARA 1.422 41.63 03 = BLANK VOTES 240
01 02 03
0019 3-5 124 124 19
0023 4-2 103 74 6
0025 4-3 48 99 16
0026 4-4 143 103 24
0027 4-5 212 173 29
0028 4-6 242 124 24
0029 5-1 62 86 8
0030 5-2 240 150 21
0031 5-3 360 170 29
0032 5-4 269 180 35
0034 5-6 191 139 29




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS (ELECTION DAY)
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 P¥ (ELECTION DAY) REPCRT-EL52 PAGE 0020
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT D

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = ALEJANDRO GUARDIOLA, JR 1,010 100.00
02 = BLANK VQTES 354
01 02

0022 4-1 68 14

0035 6-1 29

0036 6-2 122 32

0037 6-3 w5 39

0047 8-1 106 37

0048 8-2 727

0050 8-4 173 76

0052 8-6 98 33

0064 10-5 9 24

0065 10-6 100 43




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS (ELECTION DAY)

RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 P¥ (ELECTION DAY) REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0021
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT E
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NELLY MEDINA 1,462 48.30
02 = KATHLEEN L. ROY 1,565 51.70 03 = BLANK VOTES 286
01 02 03
0033 5-5 159 277 56
0038 6-4 le 21 2
0039 6-5 116 117 24
0040 6-6 183 136 24
0042 7-2 207 196 34
0043 7-3 i51 106 19
0044 7-4 195 198 44
0045 7-5 162 232 38
0046 7-6 201 216 34
0051 8-5 72 66 11




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/17/23 12:27 PH

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER DISTRICT F
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JERMAINE LAMONT JOHNSON
02 = BLANK VOTES

01 02
0004 1-4 586 306
0041 7-1 375 154
0049 8-3 427
0053 9-1 285 137
0054 9-2 501 235
0055 9-3 297 94
0056 9-4 630 250
0057 9-5 644 312
0058 9-6 513 239
0059 10-1 132 53
0062 10-4 88 42

(ELECTION DAY}

VOTES  PERCENT

4,025 100.00
1,889

(ELECTION DAY)

WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0022




